DUSCHWANNE

800 x 800 x 140 mm

Abbildung ahnlich

Abmessung

AuRere Lange

Innere Lange

AuRere Breite

Innere Breite

Tiefe Innen

Randhéhe

Randbreite

Abstand Wannenrand bis Mitte Ablaufloch
Durchmesser Ablaufloch
Gewicht der emaillierten Wanne
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800 x 800 mm

800 mm
670 mm
800 mm
670 mm
140 mm

32 mm

65 mm
200 mm

@52 mm

17,5 kg



